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Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 a Betschart Renzo (2016) 20.00

+ Villiger Gregor (2015) 10.00
+ Suter Ronny (2015) 10.00

 
1 b Ulrich Damian (2015) 20.00

+ Fuchs Ramon (2015) 10.00
+ Rickenbacher Kilian (2015) 10.00

 
2 a Späni Marco (2015) 19.75

+ Dettling Jonas (2015) 10.00
+ Waldis Matteo (2016) 9.75

2 b Tschümperlin Samuel (2016) 19.75
+ Betschart Toni (2016) 9.75
+ Märchy Simon (2015) 10.00

3 Suter Matteo (2016) 19.50
+ Betschart Toni (2016) 9.75
+ Hegner Markus (2015) 9.75

4 a Schuler Dario (2015) 18.75
+ Arnold Adrian (2015) 9.75
- Villiger Gregor (2015) 9.00

4 b Weber Mathis (2015) 18.75
+ Holdener Tobias (2015) 9.75
- Geisser Samuel (2015) 9.00

5 a Arnold Adrian (2015) 18.50
o Schuler Dario (2015) 8.75
+ Frank Elias (2016) 9.75

5 b Fuchs Ramon (2015) 18.50
o Ulrich Damian (2015) 8.50
+ Meroni Luan (2016) 10.00

5 c Suter Ronny (2015) 18.50
+ von Rickenbach Livio (2015) 10.00
o Betschart Renzo (2016) 8.50

5 d von Rickenbach Livio (2015) 18.50
o Suter Ronny (2015) 8.50
+ Dettling Jonas (2015) 10.00

5 e Waldis Matteo (2016) 18.50
+ Frank Elias (2016) 10.00
o Späni Marco (2015) 8.50

6 a Hegner Markus (2015) 18.25
+ Moser Matteo (2016) 9.75
o Suter Matteo (2016) 8.50

6 b Meroni Luan (2016) 18.25
+ Reichlin Remo (2016) 9.75
o Fuchs Ramon (2015) 8.50

6 c Moser Matteo (2016) 18.25
o Hegner Markus (2015) 8.50
+ Holdener Tobias (2015) 9.75

6 d Rickenbacher Kilian (2015) 18.25
+ Zimmermann Emil (2015) 9.75
o Ulrich Damian (2015) 8.50

6 e Zimmermann Emil (2015) 18.25
o Rickenbacher Kilian (2015) 8.50
+ Reichlin Remo (2016) 9.75

7 a Geisser Samuel (2015) 17.75
- Märchy Simon (2015) 8.75
- Weber Mathis (2015) 9.00

7 b Villiger Gregor (2015) 17.75
o Betschart Renzo (2016) 8.75
- Schuler Dario (2015) 9.00

8 a Märchy Simon (2015) 17.25
- Geisser Samuel (2015) 8.75
o Tschümperlin Samuel (2016) 8.50

8 b Betschart Toni (2016) 17.25
o Suter Matteo (2016) 8.50
o Tschümperlin Samuel (2016) 8.75

9 a Dettling Jonas (2015) 17.00
o Späni Marco (2015) 8.50
o von Rickenbach Livio (2015) 8.50

9 b Frank Elias (2016) 17.00
o Waldis Matteo (2016) 8.50
o Arnold Adrian (2015) 8.50

9 c Holdener Tobias (2015) 17.00
o Weber Mathis (2015) 8.50
o Moser Matteo (2016) 8.50

9 d Reichlin Remo (2016) 17.00
o Meroni Luan (2016) 8.50
o Zimmermann Emil (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Keller Severin (2013) 20.00

+ Korner Pascal (2014) 10.00
+ Rickenbacher Renè (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Tinguely Clément (2013) 20.00

+ Benz Nando (2013) 10.00
+ Wasescha Kianu (2014) 10.00

 
2 a Bürgler Luca (2013) 19.75

+ Föhn Dario (2013) 9.75
+ Birchler Florian (2013) 10.00

2 b Mächler Raphael (2013) 19.75
+ Pharisa Augustin (2013) 9.75
+ Waldis Andreas (2014) 10.00

2 c Reichlin Markus (2013) 19.75
+ Reichenbach Ben (2013) 10.00
+ Laimbacher Louis (2013) 9.75

2 d Schnüriger Julian (2013) 19.75
+ Koller Dario (2014) 10.00
+ Ziegler André (2014) 9.75

3 a Flühler Luis (2014) 19.00
- Weber Simon (2013) 9.00
+ Bürgi Frowin (2014) 10.00

3 b Weber Simon (2013) 19.00
- Flühler Luis (2014) 9.00
+ Kenel Daniel (2014) 10.00

4 a Hediger Nando (2014) 18.75
+ Schuler Levin (2014) 9.75
- Reichmuth Mario (2013) 9.00

4 b Reichmuth Mario (2013) 18.75
+ Stachel Remo (2013) 9.75
- Hediger Nando (2014) 9.00

4 c Benz Nando (2013) 18.75
o Tinguely Clément (2013) 8.75
+ Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 10.00

4 d Schmidig Luca (2014) 18.75
o Diethelm Levin (2014) 8.75
+ Steiner Dario (2013) 10.00

5 a Diethelm Levin (2014) 18.50
+ Schmidig Luca (2014) 9.75
o Föhn Dario (2013) 8.75

5 b Föhn Dario (2013) 18.50
o Bürgler Luca (2013) 8.50
+ Diethelm Levin (2014) 10.00

5 c Inderbitzin Alex (2014) 18.50
+ Diethelm Ivan (2014) 10.00
o Stachel Remo (2013) 8.50

5 d Keller David (2014) 18.50
o von Rickenbach Michael (2014) 8.50
+ Walder Daniel (2014) 10.00

5 e Koller Dario (2014) 18.50
o Schnüriger Julian (2013) 8.50
+ Erni Mike (2014) 10.00

5 f Laimbacher Louis (2013) 18.50
+ Walder Daniel (2014) 10.00
o Reichlin Markus (2013) 8.50

5 g Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 18.50
+ Bürgi Frowin (2014) 10.00
o Benz Nando (2013) 8.50

5 h Pharisa Augustin (2013) 18.50
o Mächler Raphael (2013) 8.50
+ von Rickenbach Michael (2014) 10.00

5 i Rickenbacher Renè (2013) 18.50
+ Erni Mike (2014) 10.00
o Keller Severin (2013) 8.50

5 j Schuler Levin (2014) 18.50
o Hediger Nando (2014) 8.50
+ Korner Pascal (2014) 10.00

5 k Wasescha Kianu (2014) 18.50
+ Conus Mattéo (2014) 10.00
o Tinguely Clément (2013) 8.50

6 a Birchler Florian (2013) 18.25
+ Bürgler Andreas (2013) 9.75
o Bürgler Luca (2013) 8.50
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6 b Conus Mattéo (2014) 18.25
o Wasescha Kianu (2014) 8.50
+ Kälin Levin (2014) 9.75

6 c Diethelm Ivan (2014) 18.25
o Inderbitzin Alex (2014) 8.50
+ Styger Jaro (2014) 9.75

6 d Kälin Levin (2014) 18.25
+ Styger Jaro (2014) 9.75
o Conus Mattéo (2014) 8.50

6 e Reichenbach Ben (2013) 18.25
o Reichlin Markus (2013) 8.50
+ Bürgler Andreas (2013) 9.75

6 f Stachel Remo (2013) 18.25
o Reichmuth Mario (2013) 8.50
+ Inderbitzin Alex (2014) 9.75

6 g von Rickenbach Michael (2014) 18.25
+ Keller David (2014) 9.75
o Pharisa Augustin (2013) 8.50

6 h Waldis Andreas (2014) 18.25
+ Marty Lukas (2014) 9.75
o Mächler Raphael (2013) 8.50

7 a Reichlin Alex (2014) 17.50
- Kenel Daniel (2014) 8.75
- Marty Lukas (2014) 8.75

7 b Kenel Daniel (2014) 17.50
- Reichlin Alex (2014) 9.00
o Weber Simon (2013) 8.50

7 c Marty Lukas (2014) 17.50
o Waldis Andreas (2014) 8.75
- Reichlin Alex (2014) 8.75

7 d Steiner Dario (2013) 17.50
- Ziegler André (2014) 9.00
o Schmidig Luca (2014) 8.50

7 e Ziegler André (2014) 17.50
- Steiner Dario (2013) 9.00
o Schnüriger Julian (2013) 8.50

8 a Bürgi Frowin (2014) 17.00
o Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 8.50
o Flühler Luis (2014) 8.50

8 b Bürgler Andreas (2013) 17.00
o Birchler Florian (2013) 8.50
o Reichenbach Ben (2013) 8.50

8 c Erni Mike (2014) 17.00
o Rickenbacher Renè (2013) 8.50
o Koller Dario (2014) 8.50

8 d Korner Pascal (2014) 17.00
o Keller Severin (2013) 8.50
o Schuler Levin (2014) 8.50

8 e Styger Jaro (2014) 17.00
o Kälin Levin (2014) 8.50
o Diethelm Ivan (2014) 8.50

8 f Walder Daniel (2014) 17.00
o Laimbacher Louis (2013) 8.50
o Keller David (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Gisler Silvan (2012) 20.00

+ Privet Cédric (2012) 10.00
+ Schilliger Lias (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 20.00

+ Kälin Manuel (2011) 10.00
+ Halle Vincent (2011) 10.00

 
2 a Nauer Michael (2011) 19.75

+ Schneebeli Jérôme (2011) 10.00
+ Arnold Patrik (2012) 9.75

2 b Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 19.75
+ Stachel Ronny (2011) 9.75
+ Koller Nevio (2012) 10.00

2 c Schelbert Tobias (2011) 19.75
+ Kälin Patrick (2012) 9.75
+ Waser Armin (2012) 10.00

2 d Steinauer Jonas (2011) 19.75
+ Pharisa Simon (2011) 9.75
+ Burch Elias (2011) 10.00

2 e Zeberg Dario (2011) 19.75
+ Märchy Ivo (2011) 9.75
+ Leuzinger Samuel (2012) 10.00

3 a Castella Jules (2012) 19.00
- Röthlin Jonas (2011) 9.00
+ Appert André (2012) 10.00

3 b Iten Finn (2012) 19.00
- Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 9.00
+ Köpfli Quirin (2011) 10.00

3 c Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 19.00
- Iten Finn (2012) 9.00
+ Steiner Nico (2012) 10.00

4 a Bürgler Patrick (2012) 18.75
- Steiner Nico (2012) 8.75
+ Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 10.00

4 b Föhn Hendrik (2011) 18.75
+ Schmidig Mauro (2011) 10.00
- Nideröst Marco (2012) 8.75

4 c Röthlin Jonas (2011) 18.75
- Castella Jules (2012) 9.00
+ Kälin Julian (2012) 9.75

4 d Kälin Manuel (2011) 18.75
o Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 8.75
+ Späni Kilian (2012) 10.00

5 a Kündig Remo (2012) 18.50
- Betschart Cyrill (2012) 8.75
+ Sciotto François (2012) 9.75

5 b Nideröst Marco (2012) 18.50
+ Sciotto François (2012) 9.75
- Föhn Hendrik (2011) 8.75

5 c Arnold Patrik (2012) 18.50
+ Späni Kilian (2012) 9.75
o Nauer Michael (2011) 8.75

5 d Burch Elias (2011) 18.50
+ Camenzind Fabian (2012) 10.00
o Steinauer Jonas (2011) 8.50

5 e Dévaud Bryan (2012) 18.50
o Waser Armin (2012) 8.50
+ Walder Michael (2012) 10.00

5 f Kälin Patrick (2012) 18.50
o Schelbert Tobias (2011) 8.75
+ Gabriel Sandro (2011) 9.75

5 g Koller Nevio (2012) 18.50
+ Holdener Sven (2012) 10.00
o Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 8.50

5 h Kündig Lukas (2012) 18.50
o Halle Vincent (2011) 8.50
+ Holdener Sven (2012) 10.00

5 i Märchy Tim (2011) 18.50
o Köpfli Quirin (2011) 8.50
+ Holdener Kevin (2012) 10.00

5 j Müller Kilian (2011) 18.50
o Kälin Julian (2012) 8.50
+ Camenzind Fabian (2012) 10.00

5 k Schilliger Lias (2012) 18.50
+ Schuler Mario (2012) 10.00
o Gisler Silvan (2012) 8.50

5 l Schmidig Mauro (2011) 18.50
o Föhn Hendrik (2011) 8.75
+ Privet Cédric (2012) 9.75

5 m Schneebeli Jérôme (2011) 18.50
o Nauer Michael (2011) 8.50
+ Schuler Mario (2012) 10.00

5 n Waser Armin (2012) 18.50
+ Dévaud Bryan (2012) 10.00
o Schelbert Tobias (2011) 8.50

6 a Gabriel Sandro (2011) 18.25
+ Marty Adi (2012) 9.75
o Kälin Patrick (2012) 8.50

6 b Halle Vincent (2011) 18.25
+ Kündig Lukas (2012) 9.75
o Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 8.50

6 c Kälin Julian (2012) 18.25
+ Müller Kilian (2011) 9.75
o Röthlin Jonas (2011) 8.50

6 d Köpfli Quirin (2011) 18.25
+ Märchy Tim (2011) 9.75
o Iten Finn (2012) 8.50

6 e Leuzinger Samuel (2012) 18.25
+ Holdener Kevin (2012) 9.75
o Zeberg Dario (2011) 8.50

6 f Marty Adi (2012) 18.25
o Gabriel Sandro (2011) 8.50
+ Märchy Ivo (2011) 9.75

6 g Pharisa Simon (2011) 18.25
o Steinauer Jonas (2011) 8.50
+ Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 9.75

6 h Schnüriger Franco (2012) 18.25
+ Betschart Cyrill (2012) 9.75
o Stachel Ronny (2011) 8.50
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6 i Stachel Ronny (2011) 18.25
o Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 8.50
+ Schnüriger Franco (2012) 9.75

6 j Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 18.25
+ Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 9.75
o Pharisa Simon (2011) 8.50

7 a Appert André (2012) 17.50
- Walder Michael (2012) 9.00
o Castella Jules (2012) 8.50

7 b Betschart Cyrill (2012) 17.50
- Kündig Remo (2012) 9.00
o Schnüriger Franco (2012) 8.50

7 c Walder Michael (2012) 17.50
- Appert André (2012) 9.00
o Dévaud Bryan (2012) 8.50

8 a Steiner Nico (2012) 17.25
- Bürgler Patrick (2012) 8.75
o Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 8.50

8 b Sciotto François (2012) 17.25
o Nideröst Marco (2012) 8.50
o Kündig Remo (2012) 8.75

8 c Späni Kilian (2012) 17.25
o Arnold Patrik (2012) 8.75
o Kälin Manuel (2011) 8.50

9 a Camenzind Fabian (2012) 17.00
o Burch Elias (2011) 8.50
o Müller Kilian (2011) 8.50

9 b Holdener Kevin (2012) 17.00
o Leuzinger Samuel (2012) 8.50
o Märchy Tim (2011) 8.50

9 c Holdener Sven (2012) 17.00
o Koller Nevio (2012) 8.50
o Kündig Lukas (2012) 8.50

9 d Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 17.00
o Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 8.50
o Bürgler Patrick (2012) 8.50

9 e Märchy Ivo (2011) 17.00
o Zeberg Dario (2011) 8.50
o Marty Adi (2012) 8.50

9 f Privet Cédric (2012) 17.00
o Gisler Silvan (2012) 8.50
o Schmidig Mauro (2011) 8.50

9 g Schuler Mario (2012) 17.00
o Schilliger Lias (2012) 8.50
o Schneebeli Jérôme (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Föhn Franco (2009) 19.75

+ Styger Cyrill (2009) 9.75
+ Steiner Mathias (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Krieg Cyrill (2009) 19.75

+ Steinauer Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 10.00

 
2 Kälin Thomas (2009) 19.50

+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 9.75
+ Hasler Justin (2010) 9.75

3 a Pharisa Samuel (2009) 19.00
- Reichmuth Andre (2009) 9.00
+ Zaugg Andrin (2010) 10.00

3 b Reichmuth Andre (2009) 19.00
- Pharisa Samuel (2009) 9.00
+ Gabriel Simon (2009) 10.00

4 a Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 18.75
- Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.75
+ Betschart Paul (2009) 10.00

4 b Huber Remo (2010) 18.75
- Sciotto Vincent (2009) 8.75
+ Schmidig Lieni (2009) 10.00

4 c Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 18.75
- Suter Roman (2009) 8.75
+ Waser Silvan (2010) 10.00

4 d Kamer Fabio (2010) 18.75
- Hasler Oliver (2010) 8.75
+ Caille Clément (2010) 10.00

4 e Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 18.75
- Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 8.75
+ Spori Noel (2009) 10.00

4 f Müller Roman (2009) 18.75
- Castella Martin (2009) 8.75
+ Deck Lukas (2010) 10.00

4 g Sciotto Vincent (2009) 18.75
- Huber Remo (2010) 8.75
+ Suter Max (2010) 10.00

5 a Hasler Oliver (2010) 18.50
- Kamer Fabio (2010) 8.75
+ Inderbitzin Silvan (2009) 9.75

5 b Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 18.50
+ Schelbert Maurus (2010) 9.75
- Castella Martin (2009) 8.75

5 c Suter Roman (2009) 18.50
- Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 8.75
+ Kündig Florian (2010) 9.75

5 d Dobler Fabian (2009) 18.50
o Betschart Paul (2009) 8.50
+ Raschle Patrick (2010) 10.00

5 e Föhn Mario (2009) 18.50
o Schmidig Lieni (2009) 8.50
+ Föhn Mauro (2010) 10.00

5 f Steinauer Silvan (2010) 18.50
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50
+ Pfyl Noel (2010) 10.00

5 g Steiner Mathias (2010) 18.50
+ Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 10.00
o Föhn Franco (2009) 8.50

5 h Styger Cyrill (2009) 18.50
o Föhn Franco (2009) 8.50
+ Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 10.00

5 i Suter Max (2010) 18.50
+ Raschle Patrick (2010) 10.00
o Sciotto Vincent (2009) 8.50

6 a Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 18.25
+ Caille Clément (2010) 9.75
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50

6 b Betschart Paul (2009) 18.25
+ Dobler Fabian (2009) 9.75
o Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 8.50

6 c Deck Lukas (2010) 18.25
+ Schnyder Michael (2010) 9.75
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50

6 d Gabriel Simon (2009) 18.25
+ Hegner Nico (2009) 9.75
o Reichmuth Andre (2009) 8.50

6 e Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 18.25
o Kälin Thomas (2009) 8.50
+ Schelbert Maurus (2010) 9.75

6 f Hasler Justin (2010) 18.25
+ Knüsel Noe (2010) 9.75
o Kälin Thomas (2009) 8.50

6 g Kälin Sebastian (2009) 18.25
o Spori Noel (2009) 8.50
+ Schnyder Michael (2010) 9.75

6 h Kündig Florian (2010) 18.25
+ Föhn Mauro (2010) 9.75
o Suter Roman (2009) 8.50

6 i Mächler Severin (2010) 18.25
o Pfyl Noel (2010) 8.50
+ Styger Andrin (2010) 9.75

6 j Pfyl Noel (2010) 18.25
+ Mächler Severin (2010) 9.75
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50

6 k Schmidig Lieni (2009) 18.25
+ Föhn Mario (2009) 9.75
o Huber Remo (2010) 8.50

6 l Spori Noel (2009) 18.25
+ Kälin Sebastian (2009) 9.75
o Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.50

6 m Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 18.25
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50
+ Betschart Finn (2010) 9.75

6 n Waser Silvan (2010) 18.25
+ Betschart Finn (2010) 9.75
o Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 8.50

6 o Zaugg Andrin (2010) 18.25
+ Styger Andrin (2010) 9.75
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50

6 p Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 18.25
+ Inderbitzin Silvan (2009) 9.75
o Styger Cyrill (2009) 8.50

7 Castella Martin (2009) 17.75
- Müller Roman (2009) 9.00
- Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 8.75

8 a Hegner Nico (2009) 17.25
o Gabriel Simon (2009) 8.50
- Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.75
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8 b Knüsel Noe (2010) 17.25
o Hasler Justin (2010) 8.50
- Hegner Nico (2009) 8.75

8 c Inderbitzin Silvan (2009) 17.25
o Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 8.75
o Hasler Oliver (2010) 8.50

9 a Betschart Finn (2010) 17.00
o Waser Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 8.50

9 b Caille Clément (2010) 17.00
o Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Kamer Fabio (2010) 8.50

9 c Föhn Mauro (2010) 17.00
o Kündig Florian (2010) 8.50
o Föhn Mario (2009) 8.50

9 d Raschle Patrick (2010) 17.00
o Suter Max (2010) 8.50
o Dobler Fabian (2009) 8.50

9 e Schelbert Maurus (2010) 17.00
o Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 8.50
o Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50

9 f Schnyder Michael (2010) 17.00
o Deck Lukas (2010) 8.50
o Kälin Sebastian (2009) 8.50

9 g Styger Andrin (2010) 17.00
o Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Mächler Severin (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Appert Adrian (2007) 19.00

- Sidler Samuel (2007) 9.00
+ Odermatt Tobias (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Schönbächler Martin (2007) 19.00

- Föhn Mauro (2008) 9.00
+ Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Suter Thomas (2007) 19.00

- Suter David (2007) 9.00
+ Nideröst Dario (2007) 10.00

2 a Betschart André (2008) 18.75
+ Odermatt Jonas (2007) 9.75
- Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 9.00

2 b Föhn Mauro (2008) 18.75
- Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.75
+ Betschart Noah (2008) 10.00

2 c Sidler Samuel (2007) 18.75
- Appert Adrian (2007) 9.00
+ Nideröst Timo (2008) 9.75

2 d Suter David (2007) 18.75
- Suter Thomas (2007) 9.00
+ Horath Adrian (2008) 9.75

2 e Odermatt Jonas (2007) 18.75
o Betschart André (2008) 8.75
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 10.00

3 a Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 18.50
+ Horath Adrian (2008) 9.75
- Betschart André (2008) 8.75

3 b Odermatt Tobias (2008) 18.50
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 10.00
o Appert Adrian (2007) 8.50

3 c Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 18.50
+ Betschart Noah (2008) 10.00
o Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.50

4 a Nideröst Dario (2007) 17.50
- Nideröst Timo (2008) 9.00
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50

4 b Nideröst Timo (2008) 17.50
- Nideröst Dario (2007) 9.00
o Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.50

5 a Arnold Lukas (2008) 17.00
o Odermatt Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.50

5 b Betschart Noah (2008) 17.00
o Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 8.50
o Föhn Mauro (2008) 8.50

5 c Horath Adrian (2008) 17.00
o Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 8.50
o Suter David (2007) 8.50


